Editor: Kristoffer Nyberg
Scania Marketing News
Trucks, Sales and Marketing
No: 14014-1 Date: 2014-04-04
Scania Limited edition – Blue Stream
Following up the limited editions ñDark Diamondò 2009 and ñBlack Amberò 2011, Scania is
presenting another series of special V8-powered vehicles, styled by Svempas and built by
Scania. The new ñBlue Streamò is limited to 200 units, and intended for V8 customers all

Capacity restriction: Max 2 vehicles per week.
Production:   From May 2014
How to order:
1. For production from August 2014
1. Specify the truck according to mandatory specification below and customer
requirements
2. Specify Blue Stream Limited Edition FFU variant code XXXX
A. Blue Stream Limited Edition tractor XXXXA for tractors.
B. Blue Stream Limited Edition rigid XXXXB for rigids.
OBS! Detailed information will come at a later stage in an updated marketing news.
2. For production before August 2014
1. Specify the truck according to mandatory specification below and customer
requirements
2. Send specification in .xml format to kristoffer.nyberg@scania.com for review
and approval
3. After receiving approval. Send in order according to your normal ordering
routine and make sure that the FFU and MCC PRSs are added to the order
4. Immediately after placing order, send ñurgentò flagged email with Scania order
number to kristoffer.nyberg@scania.com
Marketing communication material
A brochure will be made available on the provider. The brochure can also be
ordered, part. No XXXXXXXX (only in English).
Pictures
Pictures are available in the Image bank.
Specification questions and pricing
For pricing or other questions regarding Blue Stream limited edition please contact
Kristoffer Nyberg
Product Manager, Long-haulage.
+46 707 95 27 89
Editor: Kristoffer Nyberg
Scania Marketing News
Trucks and Buses
Sales and Marketing, KTI
No: 14014-1     Date: 2014-04-04
8
Mandatory specification
 Variant family denomination Variant
code
Variant code
description
Comments
Engine Engine stroke volume  0142F 16L, V8
Cab Cab type 0889CS CR19 Highline
  0889CF CR19 Topline
  Cab colour 1503KX Black ebony
  Grille colour 3244A Cab colour
Rims Rims, front axle 0812FC Aluminium Polished and
surface treated 8.25x22.5
Dura-Bright
0812GC Aluminium Polished and
surface treated 9x22.5
Dura-Bright
0812JC Aluminium Polished and
surface treated
11.75x22.5x22.5
Dura-Bright
Rims, first half shaft 0813FC Aluminium Polished and
surface treated 8.25x22.5
Dura-Bright
0813GC Aluminium Polished and
surface treated 9x22.5
Dura-Bright
0813JC Aluminium Polished and
surface treated
11.75x22.5x22.5
Dura-Bright
Rims for tandem, tag and steering
axles
0814FC Aluminium Polished and